10/5/21, 10:48 AM

Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way, #09-16

Our File No: CS/AIG21004477/KVF3N2

Singapore 079120 Date: 05/10/2021
REFERENCE
Insured/Claimant: Simon Kastono Policy No: 1800027135

Date of Loss: 31/03/2021

Nature of Claim:

Claim No: 7140128801SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SJJ1001U

Make & Model: BMW M3, 3.0 (A)

Reg. Date: 26/06/2015 (Man. Year: 2014)
Colour: Metallic Gold

Engine Capacity: 2979 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: S$$219,000.00
Sum Insured (S$):

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Market Value/New Car Price

Steering (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Engine No: 06979068S55B30A
Chassis No: WBS3C920X0P818163
Odometer: 0 km

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

No Pre-accident Condition:

Front Tyre Size: 265/35R19 Rear Tyre Size: 275/35R19
Front Left Side: Bridgestone 5 mm Rear Left Side: Bridgestone 3 mm
Front Right Side: Bridgestone 5 mm Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 3 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 69,976.90 25,483.00 44,493.90 63.58
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 3,840.00 1,530.00 2,310.00 60.16
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S$) 73,816.90 27,013.00 46,803.90 63.41
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 5,167.18 1,890.91 3,276.27 63.41
Nett Amount (S$) 78,984.08 28,903.91 50,080.17 63.41
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 08/04/2021

Date Inspected:

Estimated Period of Repair: 8.0 days

08/04/2021 Inspected At:

MBM Wheelpower Pte Ltd (HQ)
160 Sin Ming Drive #06-02, Sin Ming AutoCity
Singapore 575722

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager:

VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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10/5/21, 10:48 AM

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *FRONT WINDSCREEN Serviceable 2,011.00F *-F
(WCP)

2 1 *FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING Necessary 121.00F *75.00F
(WCP)

3 1 *FRONT WINDSCREEN RAIN SENSOR Serviceable 716.00F *-F
(WCP)

4 1 *HEAD LINING-ROOG Burnt 2,087.00F *1,350.00F
(WCP)

5 1 *SUN VISOR RH Burnt 315.00F *240.00F
(WCP)

6 1 *SUN VISOR RH BRACKET Repair 76.00F *F
(WCP)

7 1 *FRONT SAFETY BELT RH Burnt 637.00F *443.00 F
(WCP)

8 1 *FRONT SAFETY BELT STOPPER RH Burnt 27.00F *15.00 F
(WCP)

9 1 *FRONT SAFETY BELT LOCKER Serviceable 519.00F *F
(WCP)

10 1 *STEERING WHEEL LEATHER (M-SPORTS EDITION) Burnt 2,202.00F *1,400.00F
(WCP)

1 1 *STEERING WHEEL REAR COVER Serviceable 213.00F *F
(WCP)

12 1 *STEERING WHEEL FRONT COVER Serviceable 254.00F *-F
(WCP)

13 1 *STEERING WHEEL BMW AIR BAG Burnt 3,301.00F *1,918.00F
(WCP)

14 1 *FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT MECHANISM RH Burnt 3,259.00F *2,280.00F
(WCP)

15 1 *FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT ADJUSTABLE MODULE RH Serviceable 934.00F *F
(WCP)

16 1 *FRONT ELECTRICAL MEMORY SEAT MODULE RH Serviceable 863.00 F *-F
(WCP)

17 1 *FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT MOTOR ADJ (LONG HEIGHT) Serviceable 857.00F *F
(WCP)

18 1 *FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT MOTOR ADJ (SEAT HEIGHT) Burnt 857.00F *476.00 F
(WCP)

19 1 *FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT MOTOR ADJ (SEAT ANGLE) Serviceable 857.00F *F
(WCP)

20 1 *FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT MOTOR ADJ (BACKREST) Serviceable 709.00F *-F
(WCP)

21 1 *FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT REAR PANEL Burnt 675.00 F *459.00 F
(WCP)

22 1 *FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT COVER RH-MATT BLACK Burnt 123.00F *114.00 F
(WCP)

23 1 *FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT UPHOLSTERY Burnt 664.00 F *470.00F
(WCP)

24 1 *FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT UPHOLSTERY BACKREST Burnt 669.00 F *460.00 F
(WCP)

25 1 *FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT UPHOLSTERY PAD Burnt 159.00 F *127.00F
(WCP)

26 1 *FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT (M) LOGO EMBLEM Not Necessary 254.00F *-F
(WCP)

27 1 *FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT LEATHER Burnt 2,891.00F *1,650.00F
(WCP)

28 1 *FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT LEATHER BACKREST Burnt 2,797.00F *1,620.00F
(WCP)

29 1 *FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT BACKREST PAD Burnt 162.00 F *136.00F
(WCP)

30 1 *FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT WIRE STRAP Serviceable 43.00F *F
(WCP)

31 1 *FRONT DOOR PANEL LEATHER RH Burnt 3,390.00F *2,302.00F
(WCP)

32 1 *FRONT DOOR PANEL LED INTERIOR LAMP RH Serviceable 62.00F *F
(WCP)

3 1 *FRONT DOOR PANEL LEATHER ARM REST RH Burnt 684.00F *471.00F
(WCP)

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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10/5/21, 10:48 AM

Adjuster Report

No. Qty Part No. Particulars
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1

*FRONT DOOR PANEL PULL STRAP SUPPORT RH
(WCP)

*FRONT DOOR PANEL PULL STRAP INTERIOR COVER RH

(WCP)

*FRONT DOOR PANEL POWER WINDOW MAIN SWITCH ASSY

(WCP)
*FRONT DOOR FRAME SEAL (WITH SPEAKER) RH
(WCP)

*FRONT DOOR GLASS INNER RUBBER SEAL RH
(WCP)

*FRONT DOOR WINDOW GLASS RH

(WCP)

*FRONT DOOR ENTRY RUBBER SEAL RH

(WCP)

*FRONT DOOR COVER PLATE-MATT BLACK

(WCP)

*FRONT DOOR COVER PLATE CLIPS

(WCP)

*FRONT DOOR ENTRANCE COVER-MATT BLACK
(WCP)

*FRONT DOOR ENTRANCE COVER CLIPS 13.2MM
(WCP)

*FRONT DOOR ENTRANCE COVER CLIPS 11.2MM
(WCP)

*FRONT DOOR COLUMN B LOWER COVER RH-MATT BACK

(WCP)

*FRONT DOOR COLUMN B LOWER COVER RH CLIPS

(WCP)

*FRONT DOOR COLUMN C LOWER COVER RH-MATT BLACK

(WCP)

*FRONT DOOR COLUMN C LOWER COVER RH CLIPS

(WCP)

*FRONT FLOOR COVER

(WCP)

*FRONT FLOOR COVER FOAM CUSHION INSERT
(WCP)

*REAR FLOOR COVER

(WCP)

*WIRE HARNESS-B PILLAR

(WCP)

*WIRE HARNESS-FRONT SEAT BELOW

(WCP)

*WIRE HARNESS-ECU

(WCP)

*WIRE HARNESS-MAIN

(WCP)

*WINDSCREEN SEALANT

*3M FLOOR MATT RH

*FRONT WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM (V-KOOL)
*FRONT DOOR GLASS SOLAR FILM (V-KOOL)
*FRONT POWER WINDOW SWITCH COVER RH
(Supplementary)(WCP)

*FRONT POWER WINDOW SWITCH RH
(Supplementary)(WCP)

*SPEAKER COVER UNDER FRONT SEAT RH
(Supplementary)(WCP)

*ROOF HANDLE RH
(Supplementary)(WCP)

*HEAD LINER TRIM-SOS,PASSENGER AIRBAG BUTTON

(Supplementary)(WCP)

*SUN VISOR LH

(Supplementary)(WCP)

*MICROPHONE COVER RH
(Supplementary)(WCP)

*MICROPHONE RH

(Supplementary)(WCP)

*MEMORY SWITCH CONTROL-DRIVER SEAT
(Supplementary)(WCP)

*COVER PLATE ENTRY INNER RH
(Supplementary)(WCP)

Condition

Burnt

Burnt

Burnt

Burnt

Burnt

Burnt

Burnt
Serviceable
Not Necessary
Burnt
Necessary
Necessary
Burnt
Necessary
Serviceable
Not Necessary
Burnt
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Repair

Necessary
Not Insured
Not Insured
Not Insured
Burnt

Serviceable
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt

Burnt

Repairer's

216.00F
619.00F
512.00F
248.00F
156.00 F
483.00F
327.00F
67.00F
40.00F
231.00F
40.00F
40.00F
179.00F
40.00F
133.00F
40.00F
1,643.00F
71.00F
1,579.00F
162.00F
178.00F
142.00F
15,000.00 F

80.00FS
150.00 FS
350.00FS
120.00FS
164.00 F

543.00F
670.00F
146.00 F
152.00F
315.00F

64.00 F
243.00F
875.00F

76.00F

Amount

*180.00 F
*455.00 F
*393.00F
*140.00F
*140.00F
*317.00F
*228.00F
*F

*F
*143.00F
*24.00F
*24.00F
*145.00F
*24.00F
*F

*F

*1,150.00 F

*40.00FS
*-FS
*-FS
*-FS

*85.00F

*F
*113.00 F
*95.00 F
*95.00 F
*260.00 F
*20.00F
*120.00 F
*568.00 F

*57.00F

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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10/5/21, 10:48 AM
No.
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Adjuster Report

Qty Part No. Particulars

1

1

1

*COVER COLUMN A PILLAR RH
(Supplementary)(WCP)

*BOWDEN CABLE INSIDE DOOR TRIM PANEL
(Supplementary)(WCP)

*DRIVER SEAT MOTOR WIRE HARNESS
(Supplementary)(WCP)

*FRONT DOOR INTERIOR UPPER TRIM PANEL RH
(Supplementary)(WCP)

*REAR VIEW MIRROR

(Supplementary)(WCP)

*FRONT DOOR HANDLE INNER RH
(Supplementary)(WCP)

*FRONT DOOR LOUD SPEAKER COVER RH
(Supplementary)(WCP)

*OPTICAL CONDUCTOR FRONT DOOR RH
(Supplementary)(WCP)

*OPTICAL CONDUCTOR,SOCKET
(Supplementary)(WCP)

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett.

+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00/10.00% (S$)

Condition

Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt
Burnt

Necessary

Repairer's
171.00F
120.00F

1,060.00 F
279.00F
1,918.00F
267.00F
194.00F
96.00F

92.00F

Sub Total (S$) 63,679.00

6,297.90

Total Parts (S$) 69,976.90

Amount

*140.00 F
*120.00F
*209.00F
*121.00F
*1,380.00 F
*180.00F
*140.00 F
*26.00F

*32.00F

23,170.00
2,313.00

25,483.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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10/5/21, 10:48 AM Adjuster Report
Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

No Qty Particulars Repairer's Amount

Miscellaneous Items
1 1 *OD/TP Case (Insurer) - 0.00

Sub Total (S$) 0.00 0.00

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour Items

1 TO REMOVE,REFIT & REPAIR AFFECTED DAMAGED PARTS New 1,400.00 300.00
2 TO REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT WINDSCREEN New 150.00 120.00
3 TO REMOVE & REPLACE DOOR WINDOW GLASS New 100.00 60.00
4 TO REMOVE,REFIT FRONT FLOOR BOARD New 180.00 100.00
5 TO REMOVE & REFIT ROOF LINING & GARNISH TO FACILIATE New 200.00 100.00
REPAIR
6 TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT DOOR RH INNER BOARD New 80.00 60.00
7 TO REMOVE & REFIT AUDIO SYSTEM New 150.00 0.00
8 TO REMOVE,REFIT FRONT SET MECHANISM New 280.00 150.00
9 TO REMOVE,REFIT & UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIRS New 350.00 150.00
10 TO REMOVE,REFIT WIRE HARNESS New 180.00 180.00
11 TO RESET ENGINE WARNING LIGHT (ABS,SRS,ECU MEMORY & New 350.00 250.00
ETC)
12 TO CHECK & RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY WIRING New 120.00 60.00
13 TO REMOVE,REFIT & REPAIR AFFECTED DAMAGED PARTS New 200.00 0.00
(Supplementary)
14 TO REMOVE,REFIT & REPAIR AFFECTED DAMAGED PARTS New 100.00 0.00
(Supplementary)
Gross Labour Cost (S$) 3,840.00 1,530.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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