10/5/21, 10:48 AM Adjuster Report

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### **VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT**

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Our File No: CS/AIG21004477/KVF3N2

AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way, #09-16

Singapore 079120 Date: 05/10/2021

**REFERENCE** 

Insured/Claimant: Simon Kastono Policy No: 1800027135

Date of Loss: 31/03/2021 Nature of Claim: OD Claim No: 7140128801SG

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No: SJJ1001U

 Make & Model:
 BMW M3, 3.0 (A)
 Engine No:
 06979068S55B30A

 Reg. Date:
 26/06/2015 (Man. Year: 2014)
 Chassis No:
 WBS3C920X0P818163

Colour: Metallic Gold Odometer: 0 km

Engine Capacity: 2979 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: \$\$219,000.00

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

**CONDITION OF TYRES** 

Front Tyre Size: 265/35R19 Rear Tyre Size: 275/35R19
Front Left Side: Bridgestone 5 mm Rear Left Side: Bridgestone 3 mm
Front Right Side: Bridgestone 5 mm Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 3 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		69,976.90	25,483.00	44,493.90	63.58
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,840.00	1,530.00	2,310.00	60.16
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Tota	ıl (S\$)	73,816.90	27,013.00	46,803.90	63.41
+ GST 7.00/7.00%	% (S\$)	5,167.18	1,890.91	3,276.27	63.41
Nett Amoun	it (S\$)	78,984.08	28,903.91	50,080.17	63.41

**INSPECTION** 

Date of Assignment: 08/04/2021

MBM Wheelpower Pte Ltd (HQ)

Date Inspected: 08/04/2021 Inspected At: 160 Sin Ming Drive #06-02, Sin Ming AutoCity

Singapore 575722

Estimated Period of Repair: 8.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## **REPAIR DETAILS**

#### Recommended Parts

	Recommended Parts						
No.	Qty Part I	No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount		
1	1	*FRONT WINDSCREEN	Serviceable	2,011.00 F	*- F		
2	1	(WCP) *FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	121.00 F	*75.00 F		
	1	(WCP) *FRONT WINDSCREEN RAIN SENSOR	Serviceable	716.00 F	*-F		
ļ	1	(WCP) *HEAD LINING-ROOG (WCP)	Burnt	2,087.00 F	*1,350.00 F		
5	1	*SUN VISOR RH	Burnt	315.00 F	*240.00 F		
;	1	(WCP) *SUN VISOR RH BRACKET (WCP)	Repair	76.00 F	*- F		
•	1	*FRONT SAFETY BELT RH	Burnt	637.00 F	*443.00 F		
3	1	(WCP) *FRONT SAFETY BELT STOPPER RH (WCP)	Burnt	27.00 F	*15.00 F		
)	1	*FRONT SAFETY BELT LOCKER (WCP)	Serviceable	519.00 F	*- F		
10	1	*STEERING WHEEL LEATHER (M-SPORTS EDITION) (WCP)	Burnt	2,202.00 F	*1,400.00 F		
1	1	*STEERING WHEEL REAR COVER	Serviceable	213.00 F	*- F		
12	1	(WCP) *STEERING WHEEL FRONT COVER (WCP)	Serviceable	254.00 F	*- F		
13	1	*STEERING WHEEL BMW AIR BAG	Burnt	3,301.00 F	*1,918.00 F		
4	1	*FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT MECHANISM RH (WCP)	Burnt	3,259.00 F	*2,280.00 F		
5	1	*FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT ADJUSTABLE MODULE RH	Serviceable	934.00 F	*-		
6	1	(WCP) *FRONT ELECTRICAL MEMORY SEAT MODULE RH (WCP)	Serviceable	863.00 F	*-		
7	1	*FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT MOTOR ADJ (LONG HEIGHT)	Serviceable	857.00 F	*-		
8	1	*FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT MOTOR ADJ (SEAT HEIGHT) (WCP)	Burnt	857.00 F	*476.00 F		
9	1	*FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT MOTOR ADJ (SEAT ANGLE)	Serviceable	857.00 F	*-		
20	1	*FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT MOTOR ADJ (BACKREST) (WCP)	Serviceable	709.00 F	*-		
1	1	*FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT REAR PANEL (WCP)	Burnt	675.00 F	*459.00 F		
22	1	*FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT COVER RH-MATT BLACK (WCP)	Burnt	123.00 F	*114.00 F		
:3	1	*FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT UPHOLSTERY (WCP)	Burnt	664.00 F	*470.00 I		
24	1	*FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT UPHOLSTERY BACKREST (WCP)	Burnt	669.00 F	*460.00 F		
25	1	*FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT UPHOLSTERY PAD	Burnt	159.00 F	*127.00 F		
26	1	(WCP) *FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT (M) LOGO EMBLEM (WCP)	Not Necessary	254.00 F	*- F		
27	1	*FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT LEATHER	Burnt	2,891.00 F	*1,650.00 F		
8.	1	(WCP) *FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT LEATHER BACKREST (WCP)	Burnt	2,797.00 F	*1,620.00 F		
9	1	*FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT BACKREST PAD	Burnt	162.00 F	*136.00 F		
0	1	(WCP) *FRONT ELECTRICAL SEAT WIRE STRAP (WCP)	Serviceable	43.00 F	*- F		
1	1	*FRONT DOOR PANEL LEATHER RH (WCP)	Burnt	3,390.00 F	*2,302.00 F		
32	1	*FRONT DOOR PANEL LED INTERIOR LAMP RH	Serviceable	62.00 F	*- F		
33	1	*FRONT DOOR PANEL LEATHER ARM REST RH	Burnt	684.00 F	*471.00 F		

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars		Condition	Repairer's	Amount
34	1		*FRONT DOOR PANEL PULL STRAP SUPPORT RH		Burnt	216.00 F	*180.00 F
35	1		*FRONT DOOR PANEL PULL STRAP INTERIOR CO	VER RH	Burnt	619.00 F	*455.00 F
36	1		(WCP) *FRONT DOOR PANEL POWER WINDOW MAIN SW (WCP)	TTCH ASSY	Burnt	512.00 F	*393.00 F
37	1		*FRONT DOOR FRAME SEAL (WITH SPEAKER) RH	l	Burnt	248.00 F	*140.00 F
38	1		*FRONT DOOR GLASS INNER RUBBER SEAL RH (WCP)		Burnt	156.00 F	*140.00 F
39	1		*FRONT DOOR WINDOW GLASS RH		Burnt	483.00 F	*317.00 F
40	1		(WCP) *FRONT DOOR ENTRY RUBBER SEAL RH (WCP)		Burnt	327.00 F	*228.00 F
41	1		*FRONT DOOR COVER PLATE-MATT BLACK		Serviceable	67.00 F	*- F
42	4		*FRONT DOOR COVER PLATE CLIPS		Not Necessary	40.00 F	*- F
43	1		*FRONT DOOR ENTRANCE COVER-MATT BLACK		Burnt	231.00 F	*143.00 F
44	4		(WCP) *FRONT DOOR ENTRANCE COVER CLIPS 13.2MM		Necessary	40.00 F	*24.00 F
45	4		(WCP) *FRONT DOOR ENTRANCE COVER CLIPS 11.2MM		Necessary	40.00 F	*24.00 F
46	1		(WCP) *FRONT DOOR COLUMN B LOWER COVER RH-MA (WCP)	TT BACK	Burnt	179.00 F	*145.00 F
47	4		*FRONT DOOR COLUMN B LOWER COVER RH CL	IPS	Necessary	40.00 F	*24.00 F
48	1		*FRONT DOOR COLUMN C LOWER COVER RH-MA (WCP)	TT BLACK	Serviceable	133.00 F	*- F
49	4		*FRONT DOOR COLUMN C LOWER COVER RH CL	IPS	Not Necessary	40.00 F	*-F
50	1		*FRONT FLOOR COVER (WCP)		Burnt	1,643.00 F	*1,150.00 F
51	1		*FRONT FLOOR COVER FOAM CUSHION INSERT (WCP)		Serviceable	71.00 F	*-F
52	1		*REAR FLOOR COVER (WCP)		Serviceable	1,579.00 F	*- F
53	1		*WIRE HARNESS-B PILLAR (WCP)		Serviceable	162.00 F	*- F
54	1		*WIRE HARNESS-FRONT SEAT BELOW (WCP)		Serviceable	178.00 F	*-F
55	1		*WIRE HARNESS-ECU (WCP)		Serviceable	142.00 F	*-F
56	1		*WIRE HARNESS-MAIN (WCP)		Repair	15,000.00 F	*- F
57	1		*WINDSCREEN SEALANT		Necessary	80.00 FS	*40.00 FS
58	1		*3M FLOOR MATT RH		Not Insured	150.00 FS	*-FS
59 60	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM (V-KOOL) *FRONT DOOR GLASS SOLAR FILM (V-KOOL)		Not Insured Not Insured	350.00 FS 120.00 FS	*- FS *- FS
61	1		*FRONT POWER WINDOW SWITCH COVER RH (Supplementary)(WCP)		Burnt	164.00 F	*85.00 F
62	1		*FRONT POWER WINDOW SWITCH RH (Supplementary)(WCP)		Serviceable	543.00 F	*- F
63	1		*SPEAKER COVER UNDER FRONT SEAT RH (Supplementary)(WCP)		Burnt	670.00 F	*113.00 F
64	1		*ROOF HANDLE RH (Supplementary)(WCP)		Burnt	146.00 F	*95.00 F
65	1		*HEAD LINER TRIM-SOS,PASSENGER AIRBAG BU	TTON	Burnt	152.00 F	*95.00 F
66	1		(Supplementary)(WCP)  *SUN VISOR LH (Supplementary)(WCP)		Burnt	315.00 F	*260.00 F
67	1		(Supplementary)(WCP)  *MICROPHONE COVER RH (Supplementary)(WCP)		Burnt	64.00 F	*20.00 F
68	1		(Supplementary)(WCP)  *MICROPHONE RH (Supplementary)(WCP)		Burnt	243.00 F	*120.00 F
69	1		*MEMORY SWITCH CONTROL-DRIVER SEAT		Burnt	875.00 F	*568.00 F
70	1		(Supplementary)(WCP)  *COVER PLATE ENTRY INNER RH (Supplementary)(WCP)		Burnt	76.00 F	*57.00 F

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
71	1		*COVER COLUMN A PILLAR RH (Supplementary)(WCP)	Burnt	171.00 F	*140.00 F
72	1		*BOWDEN CABLE INSIDE DOOR TRIM PANEL (Supplementary)(WCP)	Burnt	120.00 F	*120.00 F
73	1		*DRIVER SEAT MOTOR WIRE HARNESS (Supplementary)(WCP)	Burnt	1,060.00 F	*209.00 F
74	1		*FRONT DOOR INTERIOR UPPER TRIM PANEL RH (Supplementary)(WCP)	Burnt	279.00 F	*121.00 F
75	1		*REAR VIEW MIRROR (Supplementary)(WCP)	Burnt	1,918.00 F	*1,380.00 F
76	1		*FRONT DOOR HANDLE INNER RH (Supplementary)(WCP)	Burnt	267.00 F	*180.00 F
77	1		*FRONT DOOR LOUD SPEAKER COVER RH (Supplementary)(WCP)	Burnt	194.00 F	*140.00 F
78	1		*OPTICAL CONDUCTOR FRONT DOOR RH (Supplementary)(WCP)	Burnt	96.00 F	*26.00 F
79	1		*OPTICAL CONDUCTOR,SOCKET (Supplementary)(WCP)	Necessary	92.00 F	*32.00 F
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=Spc	Nett.	1		
				Sub Total (S\$)	63,679.00	23,170.00
			+ Margin on L,N Items 10	).00/10.00% (S\$)	6,297.90	2,313.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	69,976.90	25,483.00
			Report was unsubmitted during this print-ou	ıt		

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

No Qty Particulars		Repairer's	Amount
Miscellaneous Items			
1 1 *OD/TP Case (Insurer)		-	0.00
	Sub Total (S\$)	0.00	0.00

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE, REFIT & REPAIR AFFECTED DAMAGED PARTS	New	1,400.00	300.00
2	TO REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	120.00
3	TO REMOVE & REPLACE DOOR WINDOW GLASS	New	100.00	60.00
4	TO REMOVE, REFIT FRONT FLOOR BOARD	New	180.00	100.00
5	TO REMOVE & REFIT ROOF LINING & GARNISH TO FACILIATE REPAIR	New	200.00	100.00
6	TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT DOOR RH INNER BOARD	New	80.00	60.00
7	TO REMOVE & REFIT AUDIO SYSTEM	New	150.00	0.00
8	TO REMOVE, REFIT FRONT SET MECHANISM	New	280.00	150.00
9	TO REMOVE, REFIT & UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	New	350.00	150.00
10	TO REMOVE, REFIT WIRE HARNESS	New	180.00	180.00
11	TO RESET ENGINE WARNING LIGHT (ABS,SRS,ECU MEMORY & ETC)	New	350.00	250.00
12	TO CHECK & RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY WIRING	New	120.00	60.00
13	TO REMOVE,REFIT & REPAIR AFFECTED DAMAGED PARTS (Supplementary)	New	200.00	0.00
14	TO REMOVE, REFIT & REPAIR AFFECTED DAMAGED PARTS (Supplementary)	New	100.00	0.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	3,840.00	1,530.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >